9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

DRAFT AGENDA
CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357
State Capitol Building
June 1, 2023
9:00 a.m.

Call to Order
Consideration of Property Transaction Proposal, Colorado Parks and Wildlife

v/ State Trust Land Hunting and Fishing Access Program
¢ Daphne Gervais, Legislative Director, Department of Natural Resources

Consideration of Two-year Cash List Amendment, Colorado School of Mines
e TBD

Consideration of Supplemental Request, University of Northern Colorado
e TBD

Other Business

Adjourn



