## **DRAFT AGENDA**

## **CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE**

Senate Committee Room 357 State Capitol Building June 1, 2023 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order
9:00 a.m.	Consideration of Property Transaction Proposal, Colorado Parks and Wildlife
	<ul> <li>✓ State Trust Land Hunting and Fishing Access Program</li> <li>• Daphne Gervais, Legislative Director, Department of Natural Resources</li> </ul>
9:15 a.m.	Consideration of Two-year Cash List Amendment, Colorado School of Mines  • TBD
9:30 a.m.	Consideration of Supplemental Request, University of Northern Colorado  • TBD
9:45 a.m.	Other Business
9:55 a.m.	Adjourn